
Final IE Schedule as at 22/02/2019

        

IE Start Date IE End Date City/Region Country

23-Feb-19 24-Feb-19 Muscat Oman

23-Feb-19 24-Feb-19 Padova Italy

02-Mar-19 03-Mar-19 Sodwana South Africa

02-Mar-19 03-Mar-19 Aiguablava/ Estartit Spain

04-Mar-19 05-Mar-19 Eilat Israel

05-Mar-19 06-Mar-19 Ponta do Ouro Mozambique

08-Mar-19 09-Mar-19 Sliema Malta

08-Mar-19 09-Mar-19 Jeddah Saudi Arabia

09-Mar-19 10-Mar-19 Mauritius Mauritius

09-Mar-19 10-Mar-19 Sal Island Cape Verde

11-Mar-19 12-Mar-19 Tabuk Saudi Arabia

11-Mar-19 12-Mar-19 Jeddah Saudi Arabia

14-Mar-19 15-Mar-19 Mazarrón Spain

14-Mar-19 15-Mar-19 Dammam Saudi Arabia

16-Mar-19 17-Mar-19 Tossa del Mar Spain

16-Mar-19 17-Mar-19 Whittlesey UK

18-Mar-19 19-Mar-19 Sun Island Maldives

22-Mar-19 23-Mar-19 Lecco Italy

23-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 Lagos Portugal

23-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 Johannesburg South Africa

25-Mar-19 26-Mar-19 Peniche Portugal

28-Mar-19 29-Mar-19 Maafushi Maldives

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19 Kolding Denmark

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19 St Raphael France

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19 Hendaye France

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19 Eindhoven Netherlands

30-Mar-19 31-Mar-19 Athens Greece

04-Apr-19 05-Apr-19 Javea Spain

06-Apr-19 07-Apr-19 Glasgow UK

06-Apr-19 07-Apr-19 Munich Germany

06-Apr-19 07-Apr-19 La Herradura Spain

08-Apr-19 09-Apr-19 Vilingili Maldives

13-Apr-19 14-Apr-19 Cologne Germany

13-Apr-19 14-Apr-19 Aiguablava Spain

13-Apr-19 14-Apr-19 Anderleus Belgium

13-Apr-19 14-Apr-19 Goleniow Poland

20-Apr-19 21-Apr-19 Newcastle UK

20-Apr-19 21-Apr-19 Veenendaal Netherlands

20-Apr-19 21-Apr-19 Hurghada Egypt

21-Apr-19 22-Apr-19 Guraidoo Maldives

 2019 EMEA SCHEDULE 

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 



Final IE Schedule as at 22/02/2019

23-Apr-19 24-Apr-19 Dahab Egypt

25-Apr-19 26-Apr-19 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt

25-Apr-19 26-Apr-19 Kyrenia Cyprus

25-Apr-19 25-Apr-19 Landaa Giraavaru Maldives

26-Apr-19 27-Apr-19 Nosy Bé Madagascar

27-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 Santa Margherita Italy

27-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 Paphos Cyprus

27-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 Bergen Norway

27-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 Saint Leu Reunion Island

28-Apr-19 29-Apr-19 Dubai UAE

30-Apr-19 01-May-19 Kuwait City Kuwait 

30-Apr-19 01-May-19 Djerba Tunisia

30-Apr-19 01-May-19 Hvar Croatia

02-May-19 03-May-19 Bahrain Bahrain

04-May-19 05-May-19 Bristol UK

04-May-19 05-May-19 Fethiye Turkey

04-May-19 05-May-19 Marbella Spain

04-May-19 05-May-19 Horgen / Richterswil Switzerland

07-May-19 08-May-19 Gdynia Poland

10-May-19 11-May-19 Sliema Malta

11-May-19 12-May-19 Krakow Poland

11-May-19 12-May-19 Parma Italy

11-May-19 12-May-19 Tossa del Mar Spain

11-May-19 12-May-19 Hull UK

11-May-19 12-May-19 Reykjavik Iceland

11-May-19 12-May-19 Rotterdam Netherlands

11-May-19 12-May-19 Berlin Germany

13-May-19 14-May-19 Sicily Italy

13-May-19 14-May-19 Cape Town South Africa

13-May-19 14-May-19 Gozo Malta

16-May-19 17-May-19 Mazarrón Spain

18-May-19 19-May-19 Gothenburg Sweden

18-May-19 19-May-19 Argeles France

18-May-19 19-May-19 Halkidiki Greece

18-May-19 19-May-19 Mallorca Spain

19-May-19 20-May-19 Kuredu Island Maldives

20-May-19 21-May-19 Lisbon Portugal

22-May-19 23-May-19 Vladivostok Russia

22-May-19 23-May-19 Gran Canaria Spain

24-May-19 25-May-19 Lecco Italy

25-May-19 26-May-19 Odense Denmark

25-May-19 26-May-19 Fulda Germany

25-May-19 26-May-19 Moscow Russia

25-May-19 26-May-19 Tenerife Spain

28-May-19 29-May-19 Lanzarote Spain

30-May-19 31-May-19 Ponza Italy

30-May-19 31-May-19 Aguilas Spain

30-May-19 31-May-19 El Hierro Spain

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Stockholm Sweden

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Lagos Portugal

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 



Final IE Schedule as at 22/02/2019

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 St Raphael France

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Sodwana South Africa

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Hamburg Germany

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Beauvechain Belgium

01-Jun-19 02-Jun-19 Aguadulce Spain

05-Jun-19 06-Jun-19 Eilat Israel

08-Jun-19 09-Jun-19 Lausanne Switzerland

08-Jun-19 09-Jun-19 Budapest Hungary

08-Jun-19 09-Jun-19 Darmstadt Germany

08-Jun-19 09-Jun-19 Helsinki Finland

09-Jun-19 10-Jun-19 Zanzibar Tanzania

13-Jun-19 14-Jun-19 Aiguablava/ Estartit Spain

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Bucharest Romania 

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Whittlesey UK

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Paris France

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Bern Switzerland

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Padova Italy

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Copenhagen Denmark

15-Jun-19 16-Jun-19 Tofo Mozambique

17-Jun-19 18-Jun-19 Cabo de Palos Spain

18-Jun-19 19-Jun-19 Sun Island Maldives

21-Jun-19 22-Jun-19 Messinia Greece

22-Jun-19 23-Jun-19 Bandos Maldives

22-Jun-19 23-Jun-19 Eindhoven Netherlands

22-Jun-19 23-Jun-19 Lestinka Czech Republic 

22-Jun-19 23-Jun-19 Erlauf See Austria

22-Jun-19 23-Jun-19 Dakar Senegal

24-Jun-19 25-Jun-19 Arcachon France

29-Jun-19 30-Jun-19 Limassol Cyprus

29-Jun-19 30-Jun-19 Esch-sur-Sure Luxembourg

30-Jun-19 01-Jul-19 Selce Croatia

04-Jul-19 05-Jul-19 Santander Spain

05-Jul-19 06-Jul-19 Maafushi Maldives

06-Jul-19 07-Jul-19 Munich Germany

06-Jul-19 07-Jul-19 Doha Qatar

08-Jul-19 09-Jul-19 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt

09-Jul-19 10-Jul-19 Cape Town South Africa

10-Jul-19 11-Jul-19 Dahab Egypt

13-Jul-19 14-Jul-19 Mauritius Mauritius

13-Jul-19 14-Jul-19 Hurghada Egypt

13-Jul-19 14-Jul-19 Steckborn Switzerland

24-Jul-19 25-Jul-19 Port Elizabeth South Africa

27-Jul-19 28-Jul-19 Leicestershire UK

27-Jul-19 28-Jul-19 Poznan Poland

27-Jul-19 28-Jul-19 Moscow Russia

29-Jul-19 30-Jul-19 Teplice Czech Republic 

03-Aug-19 04-Aug-19 Sun Island Maldives

09-Aug-19 10-Aug-19 Lecco Italy

10-Aug-19 11-Aug-19 Newcastle UK

12-Aug-19 13-Aug-19 Cape Town South Africa

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 
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17-Aug-19 18-Aug-19 Hamburg Germany

24-Aug-19 25-Aug-19 Anderleus Belgium

24-Aug-19 25-Aug-19 Aliwal Shoals South Africa

24-Aug-19 25-Aug-19 Veenendaal Netherlands

25-Aug-19 26-Aug-19 Dubai UAE

31-Aug-19 01-Sep-19 Hull UK

31-Aug-19 01-Sep-19 Oslo Norway

07-Sep-19 08-Sep-19 Padova Italy

07-Sep-19 08-Sep-19 Gozo Malta

07-Sep-19 08-Sep-19 Sodwana South Africa

07-Sep-19 08-Sep-19 Piran Slovenia

07-Sep-19 08-Sep-19 Darmstadt Germany

09-Sep-19 10-Sep-19 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt

11-Sep-19 12-Sep-19 Dahab Egypt

12-Sep-19 13-Sep-19 Erlauf See Austria

12-Sep-19 13-Sep-19 Dhigurah Maldives

14-Sep-19 15-Sep-19 Wraysbury UK

14-Sep-19 15-Sep-19 Hurghada Egypt

17-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 Eilat Israel

21-Sep-19 22-Sep-19 Argeles France

21-Sep-19 22-Sep-19 Santa Margherita Italy

21-Sep-19 22-Sep-19 Stockholm Sweden

21-Sep-19 22-Sep-19 Fulda Germany

21-Sep-19 22-Sep-19 Limassol Cyprus

22-Sep-19 23-Sep-19 Messinia Greece

23-Sep-19 24-Sep-19 Kuredu Island Maldives

25-Sep-19 26-Sep-19 Yekaterinburg Russia

26-Sep-19 27-Sep-19 Sun Island Maldives

26-Sep-19 27-Sep-19 Thassos Greece

27-Sep-19 28-Sep-19 St Raphael France

28-Sep-19 29-Sep-19 Lonay Switzerland

28-Sep-19 29-Sep-19 Moscow Russia

28-Sep-19 29-Sep-19 Halkidiki Greece

28-Sep-19 29-Sep-19 Berlin Germany

01-Oct-19 02-Oct-19 Kaliningrad Russia

02-Oct-19 03-Oct-19 Lanzarote Spain

05-Oct-19 06-Oct-19 Bandos Maldives

05-Oct-19 06-Oct-19 Sal Island Cape Verde

05-Oct-19 06-Oct-19 Eindhoven Netherlands

05-Oct-19 06-Oct-19 Selce Croatia

05-Oct-19 06-Oct-19 Tenerife Spain

06-Oct-19 07-Oct-19 Kiev Ukraine

07-Oct-19 08-Oct-19 Cabo de Palos Spain

09-Oct-19 10-Oct-19 Lampedusa Italy

10-Oct-19 11-Oct-19 Aiguablava/ Estartit Spain

11-Oct-19 12-Oct-19 Jeddah Saudi Arabia

12-Oct-19 13-Oct-19 Puglia Italy

12-Oct-19 13-Oct-19 Bristol UK

12-Oct-19 13-Oct-19 Bern Switzerland

12-Oct-19 13-Oct-19 Reykjavik Iceland

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 
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12-Oct-19 13-Oct-19 Sardegna Italy

13-Oct-19 14-Oct-19 Kuda Huraa Maldives

14-Oct-19 15-Oct-19 Dharan Saudi Arabia

17-Oct-19 18-Oct-19 Mazarrón Spain

18-Oct-19 19-Oct-19 Nosy Bé Madagascar

19-Oct-19 20-Oct-19 Krakow Poland

19-Oct-19 20-Oct-19 Mechelen Belgium

19-Oct-19 20-Oct-19 Marmaris Turkey

19-Oct-19 20-Oct-19 Pontefract UK

19-Oct-19 20-Oct-19 Mallorca Spain

23-Oct-19 24-Oct-19 Sicily Italy

23-Oct-19 24-Oct-19 Dubai UAE

24-Oct-19 25-Oct-19 Aguilas Spain

25-Oct-19 26-Oct-19 Ponza Italy

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Hurghada Egypt

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Castlegregory Ireland

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Athens Greece

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Munich Germany

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Tofo Mozambique

26-Oct-19 27-Oct-19 Copenhagen Denmark

28-Oct-19 29-Oct-19 Javea Spain

28-Oct-19 29-Oct-19 Peniche Portugal

28-Oct-19 29-Oct-19 Menorca Spain

31-Oct-19 01-Nov-19 Bahrain Bahrain

01-Nov-19 02-Nov-19 Lecco Italy

02-Nov-19 03-Nov-19 Bergen Norway

02-Nov-19 03-Nov-19 Paris France

02-Nov-19 03-Nov-19 Kuwait City Kuwait 

02-Nov-19 03-Nov-19 Geneva Switzerland

02-Nov-19 03-Nov-19 Mojacar Spain

08-Nov-19 09-Nov-19 Sliema Malta

09-Nov-19 10-Nov-19 Elba Italy

09-Nov-19 10-Nov-19 Whittlesey UK

09-Nov-19 10-Nov-19 Crete Greece

13-Nov-19 14-Nov-19 Maafushi Maldives

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 Lagos Portugal

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 Goleniow Poland

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 Kas-Antalya Turkey

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 Veenendaal Netherlands

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 TBA Croatia

16-Nov-19 17-Nov-19 Aiguablava Spain

18-Nov-19 19-Nov-19 Ibiza Spain

23-Nov-19 24-Nov-19 Marbella Spain

23-Nov-19 24-Nov-19 Bristol UK

23-Nov-19 24-Nov-19 Cape Town South Africa

24-Nov-19 25-Nov-19 Zanzibar Tanzania

26-Nov-19 27-Nov-19 Gran Canaria Spain

29-Nov-19 30-Nov-19 Aqaba Jordan

29-Nov-19 30-Nov-19 Tenerife Spain

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 La Herradura Spain

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 



Final IE Schedule as at 22/02/2019

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 Santa Margherita Italy

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 Sodwana South Africa

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 Essen Germany

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 Limassol Cyprus

30-Nov-19 01-Dec-19 Brest France

01-Dec-19 02-Dec-19 Lanzarote Spain

03-Dec-19 04-Dec-19 Guraidhoo Maldives

07-Dec-19 08-Dec-19 Lisbon Portugal

07-Dec-19 08-Dec-19 St Raphael France

07-Dec-19 08-Dec-19 Napoli Italy

07-Dec-19 08-Dec-19 Johannesburg South Africa

09-Dec-19 10-Dec-19 Sharm el Sheikh Egypt

11-Dec-19 12-Dec-19 Dahab Egypt

14-Dec-19 15-Dec-19 Aiguablava Spain

14-Dec-19 15-Dec-19 Leicestershire UK

14-Dec-19 15-Dec-19 Sal Island Cape Verde

14-Dec-19 15-Dec-19 Aliwal Shoals South Africa

14-Dec-19 15-Dec-19 Hurghada Egypt

18-Dec-19 19-Dec-19 Eilat Israel

21-Dec-19 22-Dec-19 Santander Spain

Please note the above dates will not be confirmed until closer to the IE date. PADI reserves the right to cancel, 

reschedule or relocate IEs. All IE fees, including partial segments, must be paid in full one week before the IE date. 


